Mantorp Park

Friday

Yellow 1000-1020

Qualifying started at 10:03:04

Lap

A WN

(658) Anders D Kristensen

Lap Tm
2:07.453
2:00.829
2:04.063
2:00.454

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/13/2013 10:00

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
+6.999 10:13:07.175
+0.375 10:15:08.004
+3.609 10:17:12.067

10:19:12.521

1

~NoO s wWwN

2:29.732
2:15.337
2:07.496
2:04.635
2:00.477
2:03.397
2:01.195

(41) Petter Johansson

+29.255 10:06:41.300
+14.860 10:08:56.637
+7.019 10:11:04.133
+4.158 10:13:08.768
10:15:09.245

+2.920 10:17:12.642
+0.718 10:19:13.837

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(246) Rene Larfort
1 2:03.756 +21.197 10:08:33.615
2 1:58.833 +16.274 10:10:32.448
3 1:55.900 +13.341 10:12:28.348
4 1:53.309 +10.750 10:14:21.657
5 1:51.747 +9.188 10:16:13.404
6 1:45.380 +2.821 10:17:58.784
7 1:42.559 10:19:41.343
(-?7?-) - 5530563 -
1 1:54.545 +9.800 10:12:29.648
2 1:51.797 +7.052 10:14:21.445
3 1:51.202 +6.457 10:16:12.647
4 1:48.104 +3.359 10:18:00.751
5 1:44.745 10:19:45.496
(48) Victor Deval
1 2:06.790 +21.023 10:09:51.247
2 2:04.153 +18.386 10:11:55.400
3 1:51.787 +6.020 10:13:47.187
4 1:47.319 +1.552 10:15:34.506
5 1:45.767 10:17:20.273
6 1:52.619 +6.852 10:19:12.892
(811) Michael Sgberg Hansen
1 1:57.446 +11.574 10:08:19.722
2 1:51.747 +5.875 10:10:11.469
3 1:50.092 +4.220 10:12:01.561
4 1:46.732 +0.860 10:13:48.293
5 1:48.936 +3.064 10:15:37.229
6 1:45.872 10:17:23.101
7 1:49.243 +3.371 10:19:12.344
(333) Christina Jansson
1 1:59.670 +9.447 10:09:07.132
2 1:57.876 +7.653 10:11:05.008
3 1:56.411 +6.188 10:13:01.419
4 1:52.040 +1.817 10:14:53.459
5 1:51.049 +0.826 10:16:44.508
6 1:50.223 10:18:34.731
(161) Arne Hartmann
1 1:50.443 10:17:03.105
2 2:00.931 +10.488 10:19:04.036
(999) Jim Parvin
1 2:08.676 +10.785 10:08:57.186
2 2:04.317 +6.426 10:11:01.503
3 2:05.369 +7.478 10:13:06.872
4 1:59.611 +1.720 10:15:06.483
5 2:03.275 +5.384 10:17:09.758
6 1:57.891 10:19:07.649
(51) Tommy Bjerregaard
1 2:09.785 +10.011 10:13:05.661
2 2:00.371 +0.597 10:15:06.032
3 2:05.555 +5.781 10:17:11.587
4 1:59.774 10:19:11.361

(8) Max Nedergaard

1
2

2:10.528
2:07.004

+3.524 10:16:42.915
10:18:49.919

Printed: 9/13/2013 10:21:31

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



